Datasheet APU SC10-4 LP Air Driven Pressure Test Unit
- 1 -
Air Driven High Pressure Test Unit APU SC10-4 LP
The APU SC10-5 air driven high pressure systems are specially designed
for test pressures up to 630 bar (9135 psi) at 7 bar (100 psi) air drive
pressure. Commonly used when high pressure is used in a mobile
situation. The main energy sources of the high pressure systems are air
pressure and fluid.

Max inlet
air-pressure
Outlet
test pressure
Cm3 /
Stroke
Max.
Liter/min.
(free flow)
APU SC10-4-5 5:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
35 bar
(464 psi)
42 12
APU  SC10-4-10 10:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
70 bar
(1015 psi)
23 8,5
APU  SC10-4-15 15:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
105 bar
(1522 psi)
12 4,7
APU  SC10-4-30 30:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
210 bar
(3045 psi)
8 2,7
APU SC10-4-35 35:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
245 bar
(3553 psi)
6 2,6
APU SC10-4-55 55:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
385 bar
(5582 psi)
4 1,6
APU SC10-4-100 100:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
630 bar
(9135 psi)